currentlighting.com
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 2
 Rev 07/24/22
LED-96W-LT_R01
Electrical Speci�cations
Input Voltage Range: 120-277V models: 100-305V Min/Max

375,000 Hours @ full load, 40ºC ambient
conditions
per MIL-217F Notice 2
EMC: FCC 47CFR Part 15 Class B compliant
Weight: 11.0 oz. (311 g)
ELV & Triac Dimming Models
Model
Output Current
(mA ±5%)
Output Voltage
Range (Vdc)
Max. Output
Power (W)
Typical
E�ciency
LED96W-274-C0350-LT 350 162-274 96 92%
LED96W-137-C0700-LT 700 81-137 96 92%
LED96W-092-C1050-LT 1050 54-92 96 92%
LED96W-069-C1400-LT 1400 41-69 96 91%
LED96W-054-C1750-LT 1750 32-54 96 91%
LED96W-048-C2000-LT 2000 28-48 96 90%
LED96W-039-C2450-LT 2450 23-39 96 90%
LED96W-030-C3150-LT 3150 18-30 96 90%
LED96W-024-C4000-LT 4000 14-24 96 89%
• Total Power: 96 Watts
• Input Voltage: Universal 120-277Vac Phase Dimming Ranges
• <10%-100% (depends on dimmer control)
• Both ELV & Inc in the same unit